Pivot Set. UB 16 Spring Ext Duty w/ Socket tubes

Part Number: 103093


https://dev.rollrite.com/envalogenerateboms.php/catalog/product/view/id/1568/s/pivot-set-ub-16-spring-ext-duty-w-socket-tubes/

Pivot Set. UB 16 Spring Ext Duty w/ Socket tubes

Roll-Rite.

Aftermarket Hesources

103093 Pivot Set, UB - 16 Spring Ext Duty ‘

Bom ID |Part# Description gty
1 101188 Socket Tube (Drilled & Tapped - 160") 2
2 101007 Pivot. UB Assembled 16-Spr Ext Duty Pass w/o tube

3 101006 Pivot. UB Assembled 16-Spr Ext Duty Drivers w/o tube

www.RolIRiteParts.com | 650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, Ml 48624 | 800-297-9905



Pivot Set. UB 16 Spring Ext Duty w/ Socket tubes

Roll-Rite.

Aftermarket Hesources

101006 Pivot, UB Assembled 16-Spr Ext Duty Drivers wio tube |

Bom ID |Part# Description gty
1 101004 Pivot Pin. for 16-Spring Ext Duty Roller Bearing - Driver

1.1 47010 Bushing. Pivot 1 1/4 Machinery Bushing for Pivot Pin

1.2 47000 Snap Ring. 1 1/4" External for Pivot Pin

2 47800 Bearing. Carrier Underbody Flanged

3 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 16
4 18120 Bolt. 3/8" x 1-1/2" Thread Cutting Screw Hex Washer Hd 8
5 102349 Plate. Al Front for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1
6 102581 Bracket. Ext Body with holes for 16 Spr UB Box 1
7 102259 Plate. Al Back for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

www.RolIRiteParts.com | 650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, Ml 48624 | 800-297-9905



Pivot Set. UB 16 Spring Ext Duty w/ Socket tubes

Roll-Rite.

Aftermarket Hesources

47800 Bearing, Carrier Underbody Flanged ‘

3

Bom ID |Part# Description gty
1 18628 Nut. Nylock nut 3/8" Jamb Nut 2
2 18242 Bolt. 3/8"-16 x 1 1/8" Button Head 2

www.RolIRiteParts.com | 650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, Ml 48624 | 800-297-9905



Pivot Set. UB 16 Spring Ext Duty w/ Socket tubes

Roll-Rite.

Aftermarket Hesources

[101007 Pivet, UB Assembly 16 Spr Ext Duty w/o tube Pass Side, Each

Bom ID |Part# Description gty
1 101005 Pivot Pin. for 16-Spring Ext Duty Roller Bearing - Pass

1.1 47010 Bushing. Pivot 1 1/4 Machinery Bushing for Pivot Pin

1.2 47000 Snap Ring. 1 1/4" External for Pivot Pin

2 47800 Bearing. Carrier Underbody Flanged

3 47230 Spring. Spiral Torsion Spring 1 1/4" 16
4 18120 Bolt. 3/8" x 1-1/2" Thread Cutting Screw Hex Washer Hd 8
5 102349 Plate. Al Front for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1
6 102581 Bracket. Ext Body with holes for 16 Spr UB Box 1
7 102259 Plate. Al Back for Ext Bolt Flange Mount UB Box 1

www.RolIRiteParts.com | 650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, Ml 48624 | 800-297-9905



